2012 Fulton - South Fulton Fire Department Training Schedule

Date

January
1/10/2012

1/23/2012
1/24/2012
1/31/2012

February
2/14/2012

2/21/2012
2/28/2012

March
3/10/2012
3/13/2012
3/20/2012
3/27/2012

April
4/10/2012
4/24/2012

May
5/1/2012
5/8/2012

5/15/2012
5/22/2012

June
6/5/2012
6/12/2012
6/18/2012
6/19/2012
6/23/2012
6/26/2012

July
7/10/2012

7/24/2012

Auqust
8/14/2012

8/28/2012

September
9/11/2012

9/25/2012

October
10/9/2012
10/23/2012

November
11/13/2012
11/27/2012

Class

Intro to Pump Ops and Maintance
Haz Mat
Intro to Pump Ops and Maintance
Hazmat CN Railroad

Intro to Pump Ops and Maintance
CISD "Protecting Our Own"
Intro to Pump Ops and Maintance

Fire Behavior - Burn Trailer
Fire Behavior - Flashover

Personal Protective Equipment - RIT PAK

Search & Rescue

Forcible Entry
Ladder Training & Aerial Operations

Certified Gear Inspection
Fire Extinguishers
SCBA & FIT Testing
Ventilation

Wildland Firefighting
Water Supply
Drivers Training
CPR & First Aid
Drivers Training
Structural Firefighting |

Structural Firefighting Il
Fire Control

Structural Firefighting llI
Skills

Ropes & Knots
Building Construction

Blood Borne Pathogens & Communicable Diseases

Haz Com and Hazmat

Vanessa K Free Drivers Training
Skills

Credit
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Location

South Fulton FD
Fulton FD
Fulton FD

South Fulton FD

South Fulton FD
Fulton FD
Fulton FD

Fulton FD
South Fulton FD
Fulton FD
South Fulton FD

Fulton FD
South Fulton FD

Fulton FD (6 members)

Fulton FD

Cancelled Reschedule

South Fulton FD

Fulton FD
South Fulton FD
Fulton FD
Fulton FD
Fulton FD
Fulton FD

South Fulton FD

Cancelled Reschedule

Fulton FD
Fulton FD

South Fulton FD
Fulton FD

South Fulton FD
Fulton FD

South Fulton FD
Fulton FD



Total 119



